

## PANGAEA LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD. TO PRESENT AT THE NOBLE CAPITAL MARKETS FOURTEENTH ANNUAL INVESTOR CONFERENCE

NEWPORT, RI – January 23, 2018 – Pangaea Logistics Solutions - (NASDAQ: PANL), a global logistics and ocean transportation services company that focuses primarily on dry bulk commodities, today announced that Mark Filanowski, Pangaea's Chief Operating Officer and Gianni Del Signore, its Chief Financial Officer, will present at NobleCon14 - Noble Capital Markets' Fourteenth Annual Investor Conference at the W Hotel, Fort Lauderdale, Florida - on Monday, January 29<sup>th</sup> at 3:30pm Eastern Standard Time.

A high-definition, video webcast of the presentation will be available the following day on the Company's web site <u>www.pangaeals.com</u>, and as part of a complete catalog of presentations available at Noble Capital Markets' websites: <u>www.noblecapitalmarkets.com</u>, and <u>www.nobleconference.com</u>. You will require a Microsoft SilverLight viewer (a free download from the presentation link) to participate. The webcast and presentation will be archived on the company's website and on the Noble websites for 90 days following the event.

## About Pangaea Logistics Solutions, Ltd.

Pangaea Logistics Solutions Ltd. provides logistics services to a broad base of industrial customers who require the transportation of a wide variety of dry bulk cargoes, including grains, pig iron, hot briquetted iron, bauxite, alumina, cement clinker, dolomite, and limestone. The Company addresses the transportation needs of its customers with a comprehensive set of services and activities, including cargo loading, cargo discharge, vessel chartering, and voyage planning. Learn more at <u>www.pangaeals.com</u>.

## About Noble Capital Markets, Inc.

Noble Capital Markets, established in 1984, is an equity-research driven, full-service, investment & merchant banking boutique focused on the healthcare, media & entertainment, technology, transportation & logistics and natural resources sectors. The company has offices in Boca Raton, New York and Boston and St. Louis. In addition to NobleCon - the annual multi-sector investor conference - and the Media, Finance & Investor Program, produced in partnership with the National Association of Broadcasters (NAB) and held each spring in Las Vegas, throughout the year Noble hosts numerous "non-deal" corporate road shows across the United States and Canada. Members: FINRA, SIPC, MSRB. <u>www.noblecapitalmarkets.com</u>

CONTACT: INVESTOR RELATIONS: Prosek Partners Thomas Rozycki (212) 279-3115 trozycki@prosek.com

Sean Silva (212) 279-3115 x122 ssilva@prosek.com